126/(NAS1-96013/CTW)

December 4, 1997

NYMA, Inc. Attn: Mickey Polk 7501 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 1200 Greenbelt, MD 20770

Subject: NASA Contract NAS1-96013, Notice of Award Fee for the First Evaluation Period, May 1, 1997 through October 31, 1997

11

Bruce A. Conway, the Fee Determination Official (FDO) for the subject contract, has determined that the award fee for the first evaluation period is \$208,536. This amount represents approximately 87 percent of the available award fee of \$239,696.

C. Trem Weil

C. Tom Weih Contracting Officer

186A/Richard August 105/F.L. Staggs 126/Contract Files

July 7, 1998

NYMA, Inc. ATTN: Mickey Polk 7501 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 1200 Greenbelt, MD 20770

SUBJECT: NASA Contract NAS1-96013, Notice of Award Fee for the Second Evaluation Period, November 1, 1997 through April 30, 1998

Bruce A. Conway, the Fee Determination Official for the subject contract, has determined that the earned award fee for the second evaluation period is **\$218,123**; this was set forth in contract Modification 47, dated June 2, 1998. This amount represents **91 percent** of the available fee of **\$239,696**. As contract Modification 47 served as both notification of the earned fee amount, as well as your invoice for that earned fee, please do not re-invoice for payment of this fee.

Stanley W. Ward Contracting Officer

December 10, 1998

1

NYMA, Inc. ATTN: Mickey Polk 7501 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 1200 Greenbelt, MD 20770

SUBJECT: NASA Contract NAS1-96013, Notice of Award Fee for the Third Evaluation Period, May 1, 199 through October 31, 1998

1

Kenneth L. Jacobs, the Fee Determination Official for the subject contract, has determined that the earned award fee for the second evaluation period is \$231,000; this is set forth in contract Modification 63, dated December 11, 1998. This amount represents approximately 94.84% of the available fee of \$243,566. As contract Modification 63 serves to both officially establish of the earned fee amount, as well as to serve as the invoice for that earned fee, please do not re-invoice for payment of this fee.

Stanley W. Ward Contracting Officer

June 3, 1999

NYMA, Inc. ATTN: Mickey Polk 7501 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 1200 Greenbelt, MD 20770

SUBJECT: NASA Contract NAS1-96013, Notice of Award Fee for the Fourth Evaluation Period, November 1, 1998 through April 30, 1999

Kenneth L. Jacobs, the Fee Determination Official for the subject contract, has determined that the earned award fee for the second evaluation period is \$260,000; this is set forth in contract Modification 77, dated June 3, 1999. This amount represents approximately 95% of the available fee of \$272,620. As contract Modification 77 serves to both officially establish of the earned fee amount, as well as to serve as the invoice for that earned fee, please do not re-invoice for payment of this fee. This invoice will be processed as "Fast Pay" in order for the Government to meet time metrics for this award fee activity.

Stanley W. Ward Contracting Officer

1

December 13, 1999

NYMA, Inc. ATTN: Amy Kessler 7501 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 1200 Greenbelt, MD 20770

SUBJECT: NASA Contract NAS1-96013, Notice of Award Fee for the Fifth Evaluation Period, May 1, 1999 through October 31, 1999

Kenneth L. Jacobs, the Fee Determination Official for the subject contract, has determined that the earned award fee for the second evaluation period is \$312,000; this is set forth in contract Modification 91, dated December 13, 1999. This amount represents approximately 97% of the available fee of \$321,862. As contract Modification 91 serves to both officially establish of the earned fee amount, as well as to serve as the invoice for that earned fee, please do not re-invoice for payment of this fee. This invoice will be processed as "Fast Pay" in order for the Government to meet time metrics for this award fee activity.

Mundard

Stanley W. Ward Contracting Officer

1